
Route P GOLDEN GREEN 
TRAVEL  

Stops Pick Up Drop 
Off 

TURNER ARMS, BOLLINGTON 07.44 16.40 

COUNCIL OFFICE, BOLLINGTON 07.48 16.36 

COCK AND PHEASANT, BOLLINGTON 07.53 16.33 

TYTHERINGTON BUSINESS PARK 07.57 16.28 

MANCHESTER ROAD, MARLBOROUGH ROAD BUS STOP 08.00 16.25 

DORCHESTER WAY, FRESHFIELD DRIVE BUS STOP 08.05 16.20 

DORCHESTER WAY, TYTHERINGTON CLUB BUS STOP 08.10 16.15 

PRESTBURY CHURCH BUS STOP 08.15 16.10 

KING’S SCHOOL 08.23 16.04 

Golden Green Travel   www.goldengreentravel.co.uk   01298 83583 

Please note that these times may vary according to demand. 

Please contact coach operator for further details. 

Derek Lownds
Cross-Out


	Golden Green Travel   www.goldengreentravel.co.uk   01298 83583
	Please note that these times may vary according to demand.
	Please contact coach operator for further details.



